
Uzmas Fast Foods & Bakery

(011) 421 1059 | (011) 421 2145
www.uzmas.co.za

While every effort is taken to ensure that prices are up to date,
prices are subject to change without prior notice. E&EO.

All Takeaway & Bakery items are strictly HALAAL

Margherita

3 Cheeses

Vegetable

Chicken & Mushroom

Tikka Chicken

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Steak & Salami

Tropical

Steak and Mushroom

Pepperoni Steak

Jalapeno Steak

Meaty Mania

Mexicano

Russian Mania

Fish and Chips

Four seasons

Casanova

Chip Pizza

M L
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R90
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R90
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Base, Cheese & Tomato

Base, Mozarella Cheese, Feta Cheese & Gouda Cheese

Cheese, Tomato, Mushroom, Peppers & Olives

Cheese, Chicken & Mushroom

Cheese, Chicken Tikka Peppers & Tikka Sauce

Cheese, Chicken, Pepperdew, Sweet Chilli base

Cheese, Steak, Salami & Mushroom

Cheese, Chicken & Pine

Cheese, Steak & Mushroom

Cheese, Steak, Pepperoni & Jalapeno

Steak, Mushroom, Cheese & Jalepenos

Cheese, Steak, Salami, Meatloaf & Mushroom

Cheese, Steak, Chips & Mushroom

Cheese, Russian & Mushroom

Fish & Chips

Cheese, Steak, Salami, Chicken & Veggies

Cheese, Meatloaf & Salami

Cheese and Chips with Chilli Sauce

Available in: Mutton & Chicken or Soya

R130

Peppers, Onion, Russian
Vienna,  Polony, Chips,

Steak & Mushroom
L

AK PIZZA

AUTHENTIC WOOD BURNING OVEN
SMASHIN’ PIZZAS

R105
M

R48
R48
R48
R48

Steak
Chicken
Mince
Kebaab

R55
R55

Steak
Chicken

ROTISWRAPS

SHWARMAS

R55
R55

Steak
Chicken

Soya Burger
Soya Burger, Chips & Cheese
Soya Chicken Burger
Soya Chicken Burger, Chips & Cheese
Soya Russian Special
Soya Polony Special
Soya Vienna Special
Soya Chicken Shwarma
Soya Kebaab Shwarma
Soya  AK-47
Soya Mini AK-47
Soya Uzmas Special

R24
R40
R30
R48
R40
R40
R40
R55
R55
R140
R70
R80

Toasted Cheese & Mushroom
Toasted Chips & Cheese
Toasted Chips, Cheese & Mushroom
Toasted Polony & Chips
Toasted Polony, Chips & Cheese
Toasted Dagwood

R30
R30
R40
R30
R40
R55

SIMPLY SOYA  / VEG

TOASTED SOYA / VEG

Strips & Chips
Wings & Chips
Popz & Chips
Nuggets & Chips
2pc Drumsticks + Chips

R45
R45
R45
R45
R45

FOR THE KIDS



R85

R160

R150

R80

R140

R90

Joe Burger
Jalepeno Chicken Burger
Hero Roll
2 Piece D/Stick & Chips
6 Piece Nugget & Chips
Zaf Special
Crammed Steak Roll
Tramezzinis

R60
R40
R75
R45
R45
R75
R75
R75

3 Patties, Chips, Cheese,
& Polony in a 20cm BUN

THE DIFFERENT STUFF

R125
BURGER

Burger*
Cheese Burger*
Burger Special*
Mushroom Burger* 

R35
R40
R70
R45

R24
R30
R60
R38

R20
R28
R55
R30

Steak Burger
Steak Burger Special
Fish Burger
Frikadel Burger

R48
R70
R48
R35

 BOLD BURGERS MB C

Chicken Fillet Combo*
 ~ 2 Piece
  ~ 3 Piece 

Curry & Rice
Steak Bowl
Plain Roti
Plain Rice

R55
R70 

R65
R100
R6
R18

INDIAN STYLE *Combos  include
Chips & Salads

1/4 Beef Bunny
1/4 Mutton Bunny

R45
R55

1/2 Beef Bunny
1/2 Mutton Bunny

R80
R95

Full  Beef Bunny
Full Mutton Bunny

R150
R180

Uzmas Special
Chips, Cheese, Polony, Salad

Chips, Cheese, Polony, Salad,
Steak or Chicken

Chips, 2 Viennas, 10 Polony
and Curried Steak

Chips, 3 Viennas, 15 Polony
and Curried Steak

Club Special +

Family Pack
Mini AK-47

R160
R70

2x Chips, 2x Russians,
2x viennas & 10x Polony

2x Chips, 2x Frikkadel, 2x Fish & 10x Polony

~ Steak  |  Veg  | Chicken

THE BEEG STUFF

Uzmas Special +

Club Special

The Parcel

Family Fiesta

Russians, Viennas, Polony,
Chips, Cheese & Salads

Available in:
Steak, Chicken & Soya

R140

AK-47

Russian Roll
Vienna Roll
Polony Roll
Chip Roll
Russian Special
Vienna Special
Polony Special
Wors Roll + Salads
Steak Roll + Salads
Sheesh Kebaab Roll + Salads
Tikka Roll Special
Frikadel Roll Special 

R20
R20
R20
R20
R40
R40
R40
R40
R40
R40
R50
R50

ROCKING ROLLS

TOASTIES
Toasted Steak
Toasted Chicken Mayo
Toasted Cheese and Tomato
Toasted Beef and Cheese
Toasted Frikadel
Special
Dagwood
Blondie
Toasted Steak Special
Frikkadel Special

R30
R30
R18
R35
R35
R18
R55
R55
R55
R55

R65
Steak, x2 Patties, Russian,
French Polony, Chips, Egg,
Cheese & Salads

CLOVER

T-Bone
Double T/Bone*
Lamb Chops*
Hollywood Chops*
Mixed Grill**
(T/Bone/Chop/Chicken Fillet/Wors)

(3 Piece)

(3 Piece)
(3 Piece)

(2 Piece)

Mexican Steak
Grilled Fish
Braai Pack

R75
R75
R175

(2 Piece Steak, 2 Piece Chops, Fillet, Wors)

R75
R140
R75
R75
R175

Beef Ribs Combo
Beef Ribs, Chips, Salads & 330ml Coke)
(Available in Mutton)

R95

*Combos  include
Chips & SaladsSIZZLING GRILLS

Chips
Fish
Fishcakes
Russians
Cheese Russians
Viennas
French Polony
Garlic Polony 
Frikkadels

R20
R35
R13
R13
R15
R12
R4 ea    
R2 ea 
R13 ea 

THE UZMAS USUALS



BURGER COMBO

R70

R70

R70

Beef Patty, Macon, Pepper,
Mozzarella, Lettuce, 
Jalapeno, BBQ sauce
& Special sauce

SHROOMY BURGER COMBO

BEEF’D UP
Flame Grilled Beef Patty,
Mushrooms, Shroomy Sauce,
Sticky BBQ Sauce, 2 Slices
Cheese, Peppers, Onions &
Salad  served with a portion
Chips & 330ml can Coke...

STACKER BURGER COMBO

JALAPENO

SPICY CAJUN COMBO

Flame Grilled & Crumbed Chicken Fillet on a toasted bun, Tikka Sauce, 
Onions & Salad served with a portion Chips & 330ml can Coke...

Crumbed Chicken Fillet glazed with Tikka Sauce on a toasted bun,
Diced Pepper, Onions & Salad served with a portion Chips & 
330ml can Coke...

BUMPER CHICKEN COMBO

R65

R70

 BURGER
COMBOS

Beef, Patty, Doritos,
Pepper, Guacamole,
Lettuce, Cheese,
Secret sauce served
with a portion Chips 
& 330ml can Coke...
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