FOR THE KIDS

Strips & Chips	R45
Wings & Chips	R45
Popz & Chips	R45
Nuggets & Chips	R45
2pc Drumsticks + Chips	R45

TOASTED SOYA / VEG

Toasted Cheese & Mushroom	R30
Toasted Chips & Cheese	R30
Toasted Chips, Cheese & Mushroom	R40
Toasted Polony & Chips	R30
Toasted Polony, Chips & Cheese	R40
Toasted Dagwood	R55

SIMPLY SOYA / VEG

Soya Burger	R24
Soya Burger, Chips & Cheese	R40
Soya Chicken Burger	R30
Soya Chicken Burger, Chips & Cheese	R48
Soya Russian Special	R40
Soya Polony Special	R40
Soya Vienna Special	R40
Soya Chicken Shwarma	R55
Soya Kebaab Shwarma	R55
Soya AK-47	R140
Soya Mini AK-47	R70
Soya Uzmas Special	R80

WRAPS

Steak	R55
Chicken	R55

ROTIS

Steak	R48
Chicken	R48
Mince	R48
Kebaab	R48



Steak	R55
Chicken	R55

	SMASHIN' PIZZAS	M	L
A	AUTHENTIC WOOD BURNING OVEN		
B	largherita ase, Cheese & Tomato	R50	R60
	Cheeses ase, Mozarella Cheese, Feta Cheese & Gouda Chees	R55	R65
	egetable heese, Tomato, Mushroom, Peppers & Olives	R75	R90
	Chicken & Mushroom heese, Chicken & Mushroom	R75	R90
	ikka Chicken heese, Chicken Tikka Peppers & Tikka Sauce	R75	R90
	weet Chilli Chicken heese, Chicken, Pepperdew, Sweet Chilli base	R80	R95
	teak & Salami heese, Steak, Salami & Mushroom	R80	R95
	ropical heese, Chicken & Pine	R80	R95
S	teak and Mushroom heese, Steak & Mushroom	R75	R90
	epperoni Steak heese, Steak, Pepperoni & Jalapeno	R75	R90
J. Si	alapeno Steak teak, Mushroom, Cheese & Jalepenos	R80	R95
N C	leaty Mania heese, Steak, Salami, Meatloaf & Mushroom	R80	R95
	lexicano heese, Steak, Chips & Mushroom	R80	R95
	ussian Mania heese, Russian & Mushroom	R75	R90
	ish and Chips ish & Chips	R80	R90
	our seasons heese, Steak, Salami, Chicken & Veggies	R80	R95
	asanova heese, Meatloaf & Salami	R80	R95
Ç	hip Pizza	R75	R90

AKPIZZA Available in: Mutton & Chicken or Soya

Peppers, Onion, Russian Vienna, Polony, Chips, Steak & Mushroom





Cheese and Chips with Chilli Sauce





Good Food Made Real Good

(011) 421 1059 | (011) 421 2145 www.uzmas.co.za

Uzmas Fast Foods & Bakery

While every effort is taken to ensure that prices are up to date, prices are subject to change without prior notice. E&EO.

All Takeaway & Bakery items are strictly HALAAL

THE UZMAS USUALS

Chips	R20
Fish	R35
Fishcakes	R13
Russians	R13
Cheese Russians	R15
Viennas	R12
French Polony	R4 ea
Garlic Polony	R2 ea
Frikkadels	R13 ea

SIZZLING GRILLS

*Combos include Chips & Salads

T-Bone	R75
Double T/Bone* (2 Piece)	R140
Lamb Chops* (3 Piece)	R75
Hollywood Chops* (3 Piece)	R75
Mixed Grill**	R175
(T/Bone/Chop/Chicken Fillet/Wors)	

Mexican Steak (3 Piece)	R75
Grilled Fish	R75
Braai Pack	R175
(2 Piece Steak, 2 Piece Chops, Fillet, Wors)	

Beef Ribs Combo

Beef Ribs, Chips, Salads & 330ml Coke)
(Available in Mutton)

TOASTIES

R30
R30
R18
R35
R35
R18
R55
R55
R55
R55



CLOVER

R65
Steak, x2 Patties, Russian,
French Polony, Chips, Egg,
Cheese & Salads

R95

ROCKING ROLLS

Russian Roll	R20
Vienna Roll	R20
Polony Roll	R20
Chip Roll	R20
Russian Special	R40
Vienna Special	R40
Polony Special	R40
Wors Roll + Salads	R40
Steak Roll + Salads	R40
Sheesh Kebaab Roll + Salads	R40
Tikka Roll Special	R50
Frikadel Roll Special	R50

THE BEEG STUFF

Uzmas Special	R80
Chips, Cheese, Polony, Salad	

Uzmas Special +	
Chips, Cheese, Polony, S	Salad,

Club Special	
Chips, 2 Viennas, 10 Polo	n
and Combad Should	

Club Special +
Chips, 3 Viennas, 15 Polor
and Curried Steak

The Parcel
2x Chips, 2x Russians,
2x viennas & 10x Polony

Family Fiesta	
2x Chins 2x Frikkadel 2x Fish & 10x Pa	alony

Family Pack	
Mini AK-47	

AK-47

Available in: Steak, Chicken & Soyo

Russians, Viennas, Polony, Chips, Cheese & Salads

INDIAN STYLE

*Combos include Chips & Salads

Chicken Fillet Combo* ~ 2 Piece ~ 3 Piece	R55 R70
1/4 Beef Bunny	R45
1/4 Mutton Bunny	R55
1/2 Beef Bunny	R80
1/2 Mutton Bunny	R95
Full Beef Bunny	R150
Full Mutton Bunny	R180
Curry & Rice	R65
Steak Bowl	R100

R6

R18

	$\overline{}$							7
13	u	B	U	ĸ	G	Е	14	-
_	\sim		~		\sim	_		

Plain Roti

Plain Rice

R140

R85

R160

R90

R150

R160 R70

Burger*	R20	R24	R35
Cheese Burger*	R28	R30	R40
Burger Special*	R55	R60	R70
Mushroom Burger*	R30	R38	R45
Steak Burger			R48
Steak Burger Special			R70
Steak Borger Special			IC/ C

Fish Burger R48 Frikadel Burger R35

THE DIFFERENT STUFF

Joe Burger	2/0
	R60
Jalepeno Chicken Burger	R40
Hero Roll	R75
2 Piece D/Stick & Chips	R45
6 Piece Nugget & Chips	R45
Zaf Special	R75
Crammed Steak Roll	R75
Tramezzinis	R75
~ Steak Veg Chicken	

MONSTER BURGER

R125

3 Patties, Chips, Cheese, & Polony in a 20cm BUN

BURGER

SPICY CAJUN COMBO

R65

Crumbed Chicken Fillet glazed with Tikka Sauce on a toasted bun, Diced Pepper, Onions & Salad served with a portion Chips & 330ml can Coke...

BUMPER CHICKEN COMBO

R70

Flame Grilled & Crumbed Chicken Fillet on a toasted bun, Tikka Sauce, Onions & Salad served with a portion Chips & 330ml can Coke...

JALAPENO

STACKER BURGER COMBO

Beef Patty, Macon, Pepper, Mozzarella, Lettuce, Jalapeno, BBQ sauce & Special sauce

R70



N GIO



Beef, Patty, Doritos, Pepper, Guacamole, Lettuce, Cheese, Secret sauce served with a portion Chips & 330ml can Coke...

R70



BEEF'D UP

SHROOMY BURGER COMBO

Flame Grilled Beef Patty, Mushrooms, Shroomy Sauce, Sticky BBQ Sauce, 2 Slices Cheese, Peppers, Onions & Salad served with a portion Chips & 330ml can Coke...

Series Se

R70



Good Food Made Real Good

(011) 421 1059 | (011) 421 2145 www.uzmas.co.za

Uzmas Fast Foods & Bakery

While every effort is taken to ensure that prices are up to date, prices are subject to change without prior notice. E&EO.

All Takeaway & Bakery items are strictly HALAAL